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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       HILL1       HILL2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     B.J. Keane             M3039         1/16                 1:44.86  3:24:54.80
2     Robb Finegan           M4049         1/20     1:27.49     1:43.11  3:24:56.57
3     Ethan Froese           M5059          1/7     1:35.39     2:01.61  3:24:56.61
4     Michael Morgan         M4049         2/20     1:35.52     1:56.10  3:25:02.63
5     Josh Johnson           M4049         3/20     1:37.69     1:58.47  3:29:44.59
6     Carter Snow            M3039         2/16     1:54.62     1:57.27  3:33:30.81
7     Petey Botts            MUN29         1/13     1:48.04     1:57.86  3:35:06.59
8     Brian Bradley          M4049         4/20     1:54.53     2:05.99  3:39:29.23
9     Roger Williams         M5059          2/7     1:54.09              3:39:29.31
10    Don Daly               M4049         5/20     1:56.39     2:26.40  3:39:29.86
11    Joe Fox                M3039         3/16     2:10.92     2:24.77  3:39:33.15
12    Jason Chase            M3039         4/16     1:46.75     1:41.29  3:39:55.52
13    Lawrence Simonson      M3039         5/16     1:56.08     1:59.54  3:41:59.63
14    Drew Greaves           MUN29         2/13     1:44.65     2:01.41  3:47:39.56
15    Austin Gomes           MUN29         3/13     2:02.69              3:47:39.97
16    Jason Murphy           M3039         6/16     2:15.37     2:00.81  3:51:01.18
17    Paul Erickson          M3039         7/16     2:04.42     2:41.28  3:59:49.56
18    Caleb Knerr            MUN29         4/13     2:08.58     2:31.26  4:02:40.55
19    Nickolas Hand          M3039         8/16     2:05.29     2:30.90  4:10:29.70
20    Chris Orr              M4049         6/20     2:17.32     2:55.28  4:10:49.17
21    Mike Malone            M3039         9/16     2:20.76     3:01.84  4:10:49.97
22    Greg Vaught            M5059          3/7     2:31.73     2:56.92  4:13:21.18
23    Matthew Parris         M4049         7/20     2:30.36     2:57.36  4:14:44.17
24    Jonathan Graif         MUN29         5/13     2:12.15              4:24:34.50
25    Josh Schrock           M3039        10/16                 2:58.97  4:24:34.64
26    Ron Bentch             M5059          4/7     2:33.12     2:57.90  4:24:46.49
27    Derek Braun            MUN29         6/13     3:08.41              4:27:39.85
28    Brandon Jessop         M3039        11/16     3:20.45     3:31.93  4:31:08.39
29    James Arnold           M3039        12/16     2:34.31     3:16.73  4:38:38.87
30    Jennifer Clark         F5059          1/1     2:29.59     3:04.72  4:38:45.16
31    Ryan Marble            MUN29         7/13     2:08.85     2:24.15  4:39:15.07
32    Chad Wade              M4049         8/20     2:41.41     4:10.88  4:40:37.51
33    Jay Smith              M4049         9/20     1:49.78     2:20.32  4:43:19.33
34    Adrian Nunaz           M3039        13/16     2:22.19     2:44.99  4:43:19.42
35    Zach Moores            M4049        10/20     2:23.18     3:48.05  4:43:19.76
36    Chandler Armstrong     M3039        14/16     2:57.39     3:16.88  4:43:59.36
37    Tim Tracy              M3039        15/16     2:32.46     2:36.15     4:44:02
38    Heidi Blackstun        F4049          1/1     2:47.28     3:03.24  4:46:09.46
39    Joe Kleidosty          M4049        11/20     1:33.18     1:42.04  4:51:58.71
40    Timothy Beissinger     MUN29         8/13     2:28.75     2:42.71  4:55:56.80
41    Dustin Gallagher       MUN29         9/13     2:11.42     3:10.78  4:59:28.69
42    Bernd Abele            M4049        12/20     2:37.27     2:48.25  5:00:16.73
43    Nathan Wall            MUN29        10/13     2:44.10     4:45.69  5:02:48.65
44    Daniel Del Rosario     MUN29        11/13     2:21.47     3:33.11  5:03:13.67
45    Andrew Chamberlin      M3039        16/16     2:38.02     2:48.51  5:04:16.58
46    Eddie Atkinson         M4049        13/20     2:51.83     3:02.39  5:08:41.16
47    David Wood             M5059          5/7                          5:08:41.20
48    Marcus Nashelsky       M5059          6/7     2:52.77     3:27.16  5:08:48.42
49    Benedict Nagy          M4049        14/20     3:09.07     4:13.09  5:17:32.53
50    Tim McAllister         M60UP          1/4     2:48.57     3:33.71  5:21:54.17
51    Jason Swan             M4049        15/20     3:27.22              5:23:52.43
52    Jeff Boandhorst        MUN29        12/13     3:22.49     4:08.94  5:27:13.11
53    Jaclyn Brandhorst      FUN29          1/2     3:22.72     4:08.92  5:27:13.21
54    Robert Decker          M4049        16/20                 5:31.85  5:29:05.29
55    Art Elervi             M5059          7/7     3:16.44     4:13.28  5:36:09.84
56    Kelly Dierker          M4049        17/20     2:30.31     3:21.03  5:39:54.96
57    Mark Dierker           M4049        18/20     3:07.18     4:02.08  5:39:55.04
58    Steven Fair            M60UP          2/4     3:24.18     4:05.06  5:42:47.94
59    Rodney Geisert         M60UP          3/4     3:28.01     4:06.83  5:42:49.46
60    Mike Nichols           M4049        19/20     4:08.34     6:17.69  5:46:32.66
61    John V   Johnson       M60UP          4/4                 4:25.20  6:18:33.95
62    Kristy Gutierrez       FUN29          2/2     3:08.79     4:08.67  6:24:26.63
63    Miguel Felix           MUN29        13/13     2:40.27     4:17.39  6:24:26.66
64    James Fox              M4049        20/20     5:13.51     7:04.38  6:52:26.54
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